DATE

DEC 5TH
DEC 16TH
DEC 18TH
JAN 6TH

JAN 9-11 VIKING CUP

JAN 14TH
JAN 17TH
JAN 21ST
JAN 24TH
JAN 27TH
JAN 31ST

FEB 4TH
FEB 7TH
FEB 12TH
FEB 14TH
FEB 18TH
FEB 21ST
FEB 25TH
FEB 28TH
MAR 4TH
MAR 7TH
MAR 11TH
MAR 13TH

2024-25 LADY VIKING

SOCCER
VENUE OPPONENT
VIKING STADIUM PARENTS VS VARSITY
VIKING STADIUM MANOR NEW TECH
VIKING STADIUM LULING
VIKING STADIUM POTEET
VIKING STADIUM TBD
FLORENCE HS FLORENCE
VIKING STADIUM JARRELL
AUSTIN ACHIEVE AUSTIN ACHIEVE
VIKING STADIUM AUSTIN LBJ

NELSON FIELD
VIKING STADIUM

GATEWAY
VIKING STADIUM
VIKING STADIUM
VIKING STADIUM
JARRELL HS
VIKING STADIUM
NELSON FIELD
VIKING STADIUM
HOUSE PARK
VIKING STADIUM
BURNET HS
HOUSE PARK

HEAD COACH: JASON CARNLEY

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: CRATEN PHILLIPS

AUSTIN EASTSIDE

MARBLE FALLS/AUSTIN
NORTHEAST

GATEWAY PREP
BURNET

AUSTIN TRAVIS
FLORENCE
JARRELL

AUSTIN ACHIEVE
AUSTIN LBJ
AUSTIN EASTSIDE
AUSTIN NORTHEAST
GATEWAY PREP
BURNET

AUSTIN TRAVIS

JV/V

5:30PM
7:30PM
6:00PM
5:00PM

TBD
5:00/6:30PM
4:30/6:15PM
4:30/6:15PM
6:30PM
6:00PM
4:45/6:30PM

4:30/6:15PM
4:30/6:30PM
5:00/6:30PM
5:00/6:30PM
4:30/6:15PM
4:30/6:15PM
7:15PM

6:30PM

6:00PM

4:30/6:15PM
4:30/6:30PM
5:00/6:30PM

ASSISTANT COACH: JARED MARTIN
PRINCIPAL: JANDA CASTILLO
**SENIOR NITE



